
120809 
120810 
120811 
120812 
120813 
120814 

- 120815 

17. 

49 
50 

42 
43 

45 

57 
58 
59 

be and he is hereby appointed Constable within and for District No.4, Tulsa County.Carried. 

. Western Union 
_Harvey Young Oil Co. 
,Bobbs Merrill . 
.d F Lawrence 
,d9 F Lawrence - 
_ Dickey Ashby Fountain 
. Morningside Hospital 

_J ¥F Kays 
John Martin 
A # Lounsberry 

+ Carl Anderson 
tack Moss 

EE 
J B Parish 
gC Colburn 
J P Wagoner 

- Cullen Kramer 
-Wec Jones 

- Earl Wilmott 
- WS Moore 

Chas. E.Graham 
- Chas.E.Grahan 

* Neamo Phillips 

R LL Keller 
w & Crawley 
John Dearstone 
Carl W Elmore 
W C Goodman 
E + Ellison 

Claude Johnson 
J H Smith 
BF Gray 
W J McClure 
WL Barton 

MP Cook 
Monroe Neal 

Otis Johnson 
“Qtis Johnson 
wF gust 
JI M West 

Joe Duncan 

F K Pattison 
H E Goodman 

Motion was made *y Mr North, seconded by llr Hedgecock, that Claim No. 

TOWNSHIP 

Msgs 
Gas 
Supplies 

- Expenses 
Expenses 
Insurance 
Service 

CLAIMS 

BIXBY 

Drag | 
Pay roll 
Drag 

BOLES - 

Drag 
Payroll 

DAWSON 

Payroll 
Drag 
Drag - 
Payroll 

FRYE | 

Maint 
Yayroll 

GLENN POOL 

Drag 
Payroll 
Drag 
Drag 

JENKS 

Payroll 

LYNN LANE’ 

Drag 
Drag- 
Drag 
Payroll 
Maint. 
Drag 

OWASSO 

Drag 
Payroll 
Drag 
Drag 
Pay roll 

REDFORK 

_ Payroll 
¥ayroll 

SKI ATOOK 

Payrlll 
Drag 
Drag 
Drag 

WEKIWA 

Payroll 
Payroll 
Maint. 

Motion was made by Mr.North, seconded by My, Hedgecock, that 

3078 
90.00 
10.00 
38.51 
28.40 

Disallowed. 
295.45 

7.90 
103,50 

' 22% 50 

5.00 
115.50 

28 2.00 
9,36 

18.12 
238 .50 

220 50 
27.00 

25 200 
292.00 . 

12.50 
12.50 

354.50 

16.25 
12.50 

17.50 
139,50 
150.00 
15. 00 

32-50 
78 «00 
19.37 
15.00 

116.00 

234.75 
484.50 

- 69.00 
10.00 

8 75 
4.68 

105.75 
221.00. 
163.50 

1261381, favor’ of Byron Kirkpatrick, be and the same is hereby. dsallowed. - Carried. 

Motion was made by Mr. North, seconded by Mr.Hedgecock, that Claim No. 

- 126138 be and’ - the same ais hereby disallowed for the reason that same is not properly 

0 S GAGE 


