120809 120810 120811 120812 120813 120814 120815	Western Union Harvey Young Oil Co. Bobbs Merrill J F Lawrence J F Lawrence Dickey Ashby Fountain Morningside Hospital		Msgs Gas Supplies Expenses Expenses Insurance Serfice	3.78 90.00 10.00 38.51 28.40 Disallowed. 295.45
	•			
	•	TOWNSHIP	CLAIMS	
	•		BIXBY	. •
53	. J F Kays		Drag	7.50
5 4 5 5	John Martin A E Lounsberry		Payroll Drag	103.50 22.50
•			BOLES	
25 26	Carl Anderson		Drag Payroll	5.00 115.50
	•		DAWSON	
60 61	E E Lowrey J B Parish J C Colburn J P Wagoner		Payroll Drag Drag Payroll	28 2.00 9,36 18.12 238.50
• •	•		FRYE	
32 33	· Cullen Kramer · W C Jones	•	Maint Payroll	22 - 50 2 7 •00
,			GLENN POOL	
89 90 91 92	Earl Wilmott W S Moore Chas.E.Graham Chas.E.Graham		Drag Payroll Drag Drag	25.00 292.00 12.50 12.50
•			J ENKS	
17	Neamo Phillips		Payroll	334.50
			LYNN LANE	
89 90 91 92 93 94	R L Keller W C Crawley John Dearstone Carl W Elmore W C Goodman E T Ellison		Drag Drag - Drag Payroll Maint. Drag	16.25 12.50 17.50 139.50 150.00 15.00
			OWASSO	
56 57 58 59 60	Claude Johnson J H Smith B F Gray W J McClure W L Barton		Drag Payroll Drag Drag Pay roll	32.50 78.00 19.37 15.00 116.00
			REDFORK	
49 50	M P Cook Monroe Neal		Payroll Payroll	234.75 484.50
			SKI ATOOK	e e
42 43 44 45	Otis Johnson Otis Johnson W F Just J M West		Payrlll Drag Drag Drag	69.00 10.00 8 75 4.68
		-	WEKIWA	
57 58 59	Joe Duncan F K Patison H E Goodman		Payroll Payroll Maint.	105.75 221.00 163.50
	Motion was made by Mr.No		-	1

Motion was made by Mr.North, seconded by Mr.Hedgecock, that O S GAGE
be and he is hereby appointed Constable within and for District No.4, Tulsa County.Carried.

Motion was made by Mr.North, seconded by Mr.Hedgecock, that Claim No.

126131, favor of Byron Kirkpatrick, be and the same is hereby dsallowed. Carried.

Motion was made by Mr. North, seconded by Mr.Hedgecock, that Claim No.

126138 be and the same is hereby disallowed for the reason that same is not properly